Newfield Central School Cathy Shipos cshipos@newfieldschools.org  607-564-9955

Lansing Central School District  Debbie Todd  dtodd@Ilcsd.k12.ny.us 607-533-3020 ext 4000
Ithaca City School District Jennifer Hillman jennifer.hillman@icsd.k12.ny.us 607-274-2102
Trumansburg Central School Tina Lincoln Lincoln@tburg.k12.ny.us 607-387-7551 ext 4427
Dryden Central School Shelly Walker ~ Swalkerl@dryden.k12.ny.us  607-844-5361 extl

Groton Central School Lisa Warmbrodt Iwarmbro@groton.cnyric.org 607-898-5301




